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"^^^S" 4"" 'T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/NF243/2015-2016 Date: 16-04-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
S J B College of Nursing 
BGS Global Hospital, 
No. 67, Uttarahalli Road, 
Adjacent to Abhiman Studio, 
Kengeri, 
Bengaluru - 560 060. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc 

Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions 

approved is 38 (Thirty Eight) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully. 

REGiS»iKAK 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
2 .^^stem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 16-04-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: NF243 SJB College of Nursing,Bangalore 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 45 
No. of Admissions Approved : 38 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

^yy c^y^ y^-^'^^ 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 

MR. PRINCE GEORGE 

MR. PRINCE P JOSE 

MR.SHINAS P.M 

MS. ALBEES SKARIA 

MS. ANIT SAMSON 

MS. ATHIRA K.C 

MS. JANCY JOSEPH 

MS. JANCY RONALD SELVARANI J 

MS. LEENA CHERIAN 

MS. LIDA ISSAC 

MS. MANJULA 

Register 
Number 
15V1926 

15V1927 

15V1928 

15V1929 

15V1930 

15V1931 

15V1932 

15V1933 

15V1934 

15V1935 

15V1936 



SI.No. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Name of the Candidate 

MS.NIMISHAMOLJOY 

MS. RITY EMANUEL 

MS. SAJIDA M. D. 

MS. SAMIKSHYA GHIMIRE 

MS. SONIA JOSEPH 

MS. SOUMYA VARGHESE 

MS. SUVARNA V.S 

MS. TIKA LAMU SHERPA 

MS. TINU P. MANOJ 

MS.ALEYAMMA V.J 

MS.ANUPRIYA M. JACOB 

MS.ASWATHY T.R 

MS.BILJY VINCENT 

MS.DENCYMOLP.S 

MS.GEENA MATHEW 

MS.JEEVAMOL VARGHESE 

MS.JESSY THOMAS 

MS.JYOTHIMOLV.S 

MS.PREEJA S 

MS.PREETHI AUGUSTINE 

MS.SIYA FRANCIS 

MS.SMITATAMANG 

MS.SMITHY K. FRANCIS 

Register 
Number 
15V1937 

15V1938 

15V1939 

15V1940 

15V1941 

15V1942 

15V1943 

15V1944 

15V1945 

15V1946 

15V1947 

15V1948 

15V1949 

15V1950 

15V1951 

15V1952 

15V1953 

15V1954 

15V1955 

15V1956 

15V1957 

I5V1958 

15V1959 



Sl.No. 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Name of the Candidate 

MS.SOLY SUSAN THOMAS 

MS.STEPHY THOMAS 

MS.TEENA ANTONY 

MS.TESSY GEORGE 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

Register 
Number 

15V1960 

15V1961 

15V1962 

15V1963 

No Candidates 
p 

-^REGISTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 

1 

### End of the Report ### 


